Two hole 0° Catalog
Metric Wire Connector
CATEGORY EDITION
Table of Contents 2
Table of Contents
Catalog structure and section page index
6 mm² 3 ................................................................................................................................................................................................................
10 mm² 5 ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................

2 MC060525-251 6.00 M5 53.00 39.00 10.00 22.0-25.0 9.50 3.80
10 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 10 mm² 6
10 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 10 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 2
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P21
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 49
Celestra A45 -- 2
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC100625-250 10.00 M6 57.00 40.80 11.00 22.0–25.0 11.00 4.50
2 MC100625-251 10.00 M6 58.50 41.80 13.00 22.0–25.0 11.50 5.50
3 MC100845-250 10.00 M8 77.50 61.00 13.00 44.50 11.50 4.50
4 MC100845-251 10.00 M8 78.00 61.30 13.00 44.50 11.50 5.50
5 MC100845-252 10.00 M8 90.00 61.00 13.00 44.50 24.00 4.50
16 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 16 mm² 8
16 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 16 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 3
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P24
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 7
Celestra A45 -- 3
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC160625-250 16.00 M6 62.00 41.80 13.00 22.0–25.0 14.50 5.50
2 MC160625-251 16.00 M6 63.50 43.00 14.00 22.0–25.0 14.50 6.90
3 MC160845-250 16.00 M8 81.50 61.30 13.00 44.50 14.50 5.50
4 MC160845-251 16.00 M8 83.00 62.50 15.50 44.50 14.50 6.90
5 MC160845-252 16.00 M8 94.50 61.30 13.00 44.50 27.20 5.50
25 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 25 mm² 10
25 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 25 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 5
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P29
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 9
Celestra A45 -- 5
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC250825-250 25.00 M8 65.00 43.00 15.50 22.0–25.0 15.00 6.90
2 MC250845-252 25.00 M8 96.50 62.50 15.50 44.50 26.70 6.90
3 MC251045-250 25.00 M10 84.50 62.50 15.50 44.50 15.00 6.90
4 MC251045-252 25.00 M10 96.50 62.50 15.50 44.50 26.70 6.90
5 MC251245-250 25.00 M12 92.50 70.50 18.00 44.50 15.00 6.90
6 MC251245-252 25.00 M12 104.50 70.50 19.00 44.50 26.70 7.10
35 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 35 mm² 12
35 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 35 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 7
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P29
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 10
Celestra A45 -- 7
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC250825-251 35.00 M8 70.50 45.80 15.50 22.0–25.0 17.50 8.20
2 MC250845-251 35.00 M8 90.00 65.30 15.50 44.50 17.50 8.20
3 MC251045-251 35.00 M10 90.00 65.30 15.50 44.50 17.50 8.20
4 MC251245-251 35.00 M12 95.00 70.50 21.50 44.50 17.50 8.20
5 MC350825-250 35.00 M8 70.00 45.80 15.50 22.0–25.0 17.50 8.20

9 MC701245-252 70.00 M12 117.00 70.50 20.80 44.50 38.00 11.50
95 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 95 mm² 18
95 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 95 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 19
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P54
Burndy MY29 Y644M -- 14
Celestra A45 -- 19
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC951025-250 95.00 M10 86.50 53.00 24.50 22.0–25.0 24.50 13.50
2 MC951025-251 95.00 M10 88.50 55.00 27.50 22.0–25.0 24.50 15.20
3 MC951240-230 95.00 M12 102.00 70.00 29.00 40.00 23.00 15.00
4 MC951245-250 95.00 M12 106.50 73.00 24.50 44.50 24.50 13.50
5 MC951245-251 95.00 M12 108.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
6 MC951245-252 95.00 M12 125.00 73.00 24.50 44.50 43.00 13.50
7 MC951445-250 95.00 M14 106.50 73.00 24.50 44.50 24.50 13.50
8 MC951445-251 95.00 M14 108.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
9 MC951445-252 95.00 M14 125.00 73.00 24.50 44.50 43.00 13.50
120 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 120 mm² 20
120 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 120 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 24
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P62
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 15
Celestra A45 -- 24
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC121025-250 120.00 M10 88.50 54.50 27.50 22.0–25.0 24.50 15.20
2 MC121025-251 120.00 M10 96.50 59.50 30.50 22.0–25.0 27.50 16.50
3 MC121240-230 120.00 M12 105.50 71.00 32.00 40.00 25.00 17.00
4 MC121245-250 120.00 M12 108.50 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
5 MC121245-251 120.00 M12 116.00 79.00 30.50 44.50 27.50 16.50
6 MC121245-252 120.00 M12 124.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 39.70 15.20
7 MC121445-250 120.00 M14 108.50 74.50 27.50 44.50 24.50 15.20
8 MC121445-251 120.00 M14 120.00 83.00 30.50 44.50 27.50 16.50
9 MC121445-252 120.00 M14 124.00 74.50 27.50 44.50 39.70 15.20
150 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 150 mm² 22
150 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 150 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 30
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P66
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 17
Celestra A45 -- 30
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC151025-250 150.00 M10 97.50 59.00 30.50 22.0–25.0 27.50 16.50
2 MC151025-251 150.00 M10 102.00 63.00 33.50 22.0–25.0 28.20 18.60
3 MC151240-230 150.00 M12 112.00 71.00 36.00 40.00 30.00 19.00
4 MC151245-250 150.00 M12 117.00 79.00 30.50 44.50 27.50 16.50
5 MC151245-251 150.00 M12 122.00 83.00 33.50 44.50 28.20 18.60
6 MC151245-252 150.00 M12 147.00 79.00 30.50 44.50 57.00 16.50
7 MC151445-250 150.00 M14 121.50 83.00 30.50 44.50 27.50 16.50
8 MC151445-251 150.00 M14 122.00 83.00 33.50 44.50 28.20 18.60
9 MC151445-252 150.00 M14 151.00 83.00 30.50 44.50 57.00 16.50
185 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 185 mm² 24
185 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 185 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 37
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P76
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 18
Celestra A45 -- 37
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC181025-250 185.00 M10 101.50 60.00 33.50 22.0–25.0 28.20 18.60
2 MC181025-251 185.00 M10 114.00 65.50 37.50 22.0–25.0 35.00 20.80
3 MC181240-230 185.00 M12 120.50 72.00 39.00 40.00 35.00 21.00
4 MC181245-250 185.00 M12 122.00 80.50 33.50 44.50 28.20 18.60
5 MC181245-251 185.00 M12 133.50 85.00 37.50 44.50 35.00 20.80
6 MC181245-252 185.00 M12 148.00 78.50 33.50 44.50 56.30 18.60
7 MC181445-250 185.00 M14 124.50 83.00 33.50 44.50 28.20 18.60
8 MC181445-251 185.00 M14 133.50 85.00 37.50 44.50 35.00 20.80
9 MC181445-252 185.00 M14 152.50 83.00 33.50 44.50 56.30 18.60
240 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 240 mm² 26
240 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 240 mm²
Installation Information
Manufacturer Tools Color Code
T&B TBM62 BPLT14 -- 48
Panduit CT-2001 CT-930 -- P87
Burndy PAT600 Y35 -- 20
Celestra A45 -- 48
# Cat.No Wire Size (mm²)
Dimension (mm)
Bolt Size A B C G R ID
1 MC241025-250 240.00 M10 116.00 65.00 37.50 22.0–25.0 35.00 20.80
2 MC241025-251 240.00 M10 123.00 67.00 42.50 22.0–25.0 40.30 23.50
3 MC241240-230 240.00 M12 124.00 73.00 42.00 40.00 35.00 22.50
4 MC241245-250 240.00 M12 136.00 85.00 37.50 44.50 35.00 20.80
5 MC241245-251 240.00 M12 142.50 86.50 42.50 44.50 40.30 23.50
6 MC241245-252 240.00 M12 164.50 85.00 37.50 44.50 63.50 20.80
7 MC241445-250 240.00 M14 136.00 85.00 37.50 44.50 35.00 20.80
8 MC241445-251 240.00 M14 142.50 86.50 42.50 44.50 40.30 23.50
9 MC241445-252 240.00 M14 164.50 85.00 37.50 44.50 63.50 20.80
300 mm²
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0°
Metric Wire Connector / Two hole 0° / 300 mm² 28
300 mm²